

प्रमाणित किया जाता है। की इस
मापी पुस्तिका में मशीन प्रिन्ट
100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं। यह मापी
सहायक अभियन्ता जलमीन कार्य
कार्य अवर समण्डल, गोरेभाकोठी
के नाम से निर्मित किया जाता है

के.के. राव
Executive Engineer
R.W.D Works, Division
अ.प्र. महाराजगंज
22-9-20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

महाराजगंज DIVISION
गोरेभाकोठी SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 493

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work → Const. of Road & C.D. work From Pachpakari to Satwari Under MR					
Agency → Ananish Const., At - Olipuri Bhauli Tola, P.O. - Khawapuri Gopalganj.					
Date of Commencement → 06/02/2020					
Date of Completion → 05/11/2020					
Agreement No → 114/MBD/2019-20					
REGOR D - ENTRY					
Item 1/1 Clearing and do					
15 Nos X 30 M X 1.50 M X 2 Nos = 900.00 m ²					
2 Nos X 15 Nos X 30 M X 1 M = 900.00 m ²					
2 Nos X 15 Nos X 30 M X 1 M = 900.00 m ²					
2 Nos X 15 Nos X 30 M X 1 M = 900.00 m ²					
2 Nos X 15 Nos X 30 M X 1 M = 900.00 m ²					
2 Nos X 15 Nos X 30 M X 1 M = 900.00 m ²					
2 Nos X 15 Nos X 30 M X 1 M = 900.00 m ²					
2 Nos X 10 Nos X 30 M X 1 M = 600.00 m ²					
3450 M					
Continuation					Total = 0.69 Ha

ABSTRACT OF COST

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1	Cleaning and				
	to		GI		
Qty. vide TMBP (16)					
0.6914 m ²	GRs	494	26.70	/m ²	Rs 34153=
Item 2/4	Const. of GSB				
	to		GI		
Qty. vide TMBP (16)					
124.32 m ³	GRs	24	63.73	/m ³	Rs 30624=
Item 3/5	WBM - 2				
	to		GI		
Qty. vide TMBP (16)					
153.45 m ³	GRs	44	38.14	/m ³	Rs 681033=
Item 4/6	WBM - 3				
	to		GI		
Qty. vide TMBP (16)					
303.64 m ³	GRs	41	36.91	/m ³	Rs 125613
Item 5/7	Primer coat				
	to		GI		
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
4048.50 m ²	GRs	41.39	/m ²	Rs 1675	

Continuation

2169.513

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/8 Tack coat					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
4048.50 m ² @ Rs 14.04/m ² Rs 56841=					
Item 7/9 MSS Type-B					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
4048.50 m ² @ Rs 217.83/m ² Rs 881885=					
Item 8/10 Tack coat					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (14)					
309.38 m ² @ Rs 10784.14/m ² Rs 3336397=					
Item 9/11 Semi Dense					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (17)					
309.38 m ² @ Rs 10784.14/m ² Rs 3336397=					
Item 10/12 KM Post (17)					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP					
3 Nos @ Rs 2358.08/No Rs 7074=					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	A.	B.	D.	
Item 11/13 200 M Stone					
— to —					
Qty. vide TMRP (17)					
12 Nos G Rs 649.78/Nos Rs 7797.20					
Item 12/15 Retro Reflective					
— to —					
Qty. vide TMRP (18)					
18 Nos G Rs 3684.34/Nos Rs 66318.72					
Item 13/16 600 MM Circular					
— to —					
Qty. vide TMRP (18)					
12 Nos G Rs 3783.69/Nos Rs 45404.28					
Item 14/17 900 mm equilateral					
— to —					
Qty. vide TMRP (18)					
16 Nos G Rs 3654.57/Nos Rs 58473.12					
Item 15/20 Road Marking					
— to —					
Qty. vide TMRP (18)					
660.00 M ² G Rs 735.40/M ² Rs 485364.00					
Item 16/21 Providing and					
— to —					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (18)					
2 Nos	G Rs	9396.98	/	Nos	18794 =
2 ¹⁷ / ₁₇ Boundary Pillar					
do	—	GI	—		
Qty. vide TMBP (19)					
60.00 Nos	G Rs	516.22	/	Nos	30973 =
2 ¹⁸ / ₁₃ Direction of Place					
do	—	GI	—		
Qty. vide TMBP (19)					
1.92 m ²	G Rs	12391.45	/	m ² Rs	23792 =
2 ¹⁹ / ₂ Const. of Subgr					
do	—	GI	—		
Qty. vide TMBP (24)					
1377.00 m ³	G Rs	176.96	/	m ³ Rs	243674 =
2 ²⁰ / ₁₈ Planting of					
do	—	GI	—		
Qty. vide TMBP (25)					
173.00 Nos	G Rs	800.30	/	Nos	138452 =
2 ²¹ / ₂₁ Bricks Masonary					
do	—	GI	—		
Qty. vide TMBP (25)					
14.40 m ²	G Rs	5014.92	/	m ² Rs	72215 =

Continuation

05.12.2017

29

51689400

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Conte of ar
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 22/22	Plastering with				
do	do	do	do	do	
Qty vide TMBP (25)					
100.80 M ² GR	Rs 153.02/M ²				Rs 154
Item 23/23	Painting two				
coats	do	do	do	do	
Qty vide TMBP (25)					
292.80 M ² GR	Rs 95.63/M ²				Rs 28000
	Rs 81,13,028				
Less 10% Belong to	8,11,303				Rs
	Rs 73,01,726				Rs
Add 13% (4/c + GST) (+)	9,49,224				Rs
	Rs 82,50,950/-				
less Previous Payment	Rs 67,57,600/-				
	Rs 14,93,350/-				
(17/12/20)	18/12/20				
JE	AB				

Particulars

Details of actual measurement

Contents
of area

No.

L.

B.

D.

Material Statement

X

X

E/W = 1377.50 M²

4544125588

Bricks = 72.00 Nos

23720

C/Sand = 45.36 M³

3402201814

490807322

M

18/12/20

JE

A/R
18/12/20monorail payment - 1293350 =

57-SD

24668 =

27-Income tax

29867 =

17-L.C

14934 =

17-cess

14994

17-sec

14934 =

Royalty

49080 =

SA

7322 =

by cheque

1287611 =

R.

1493350 =

Passed for Rs 1293350 = (Fourteen

Lakh, ninety three thousand three

hundred fifty only

Continuation

paid by cheque
19/1/21

16/1/21

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Maharajganj

16/1/2021

16/1/21